BIRIYANI SPECIALS
Poricha Kozhi Biriyani
Chicken Alfaham Biriyani
Egg Biriyani

Beef Biriyani

Fish Biriyani

CHICKEN DISHES

Vizhinjam Chicken Fry (Single)
Kanthari Chicken Fry (Single)

Payyoli Chicken Fry (Single)
Kattachalkuzhi Nadan Perattu (250gm)
Border Chicken (250gm)

Chilly Chicken (250gm)

Kanthari Chicken Roast (250gm)
Sundari Kozhi (Full Chicken Fry)
Chicken Alfaham (Single)
Chicken Tandoori (Single)
Chicken Tikka (5 pcs)

Chicken Kebab (5 pcs)

Rs.225
Rs.255
Rs.195
Rs.225
Rs.280

Rs.170
Rs.170
Rs.170
Rs.255
Rs.225

Rs.225
Rs.255
Rs.700
Rs.170
Rs.170
Rs.225
Rs.310



BEEF DISHES

Beef Roast (250gm)
Pothu Roast (250gm)
Beef Chilly (250gm)
Kanthari Beef (250gm)

FISH DISHES
Kareemeen Fry
Kareemeen Grill
Prawns Fry (8 pcs)
Prawns Grill 6 pcs)

RICE & NOODLES
Chicken Kothu Parotta
Chicken Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Veg Fried Rice
Chicken Noodles

Egg Noodles

Veg Noodles

Rs.210
Rs.225
Rs.210
Rs.225

Rs.560
Rs.560
Rs.280
Rs.420

Rs.210
Rs.210
Rs.185
Rs.170
Rs.210
Rs.185
Rs.170



VEG DISHES

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Butter Masala
Chilly Paneer

Chilly Gopi

Gobi Manchurian
Tomato Roast

BREADS
Coin Parotta
Chappathi
Idiyappam
Rice Puttu

Rs.280
Rs.140
Rs.160
Rs.110
Rs.110
Rs.110

Rs.11
Rs.14
Rs.14
Rs.42



