

BIRIYANI SPECIALS

Poricha Kozhi Biriyani	Rs.225
Chicken Alfaham Biriyani	Rs.255
Egg Biriyani	Rs.195
Beef Biriyani	Rs.225
Fish Biriyani	Rs.280

CHICKEN DISHES

Vizhinjam Chicken Fry (Single)	Rs.170
Kanthari Chicken Fry (Single)	Rs.170
Payyoli Chicken Fry (Single)	Rs.170
Kattachalkuzhi Nadan Perattu (250gm)	Rs.255
Border Chicken (250gm)	Rs.225
Chilly Chicken (250gm)	Rs.225
Kanthari Chicken Roast (250gm)	Rs.255
Sundari Kozhi (Full Chicken Fry)	Rs.700
Chicken Alfaham (Single)	Rs.170
Chicken Tandoori (Single)	Rs.170
Chicken Tikka (5 pcs)	Rs.225
Chicken Kebab (5 pcs)	Rs.310

BEEF DISHES

Beef Roast (250gm)	Rs.210
Pothu Roast (250gm)	Rs.225
Beef Chilly (250gm)	Rs.210
Kanthari Beef (250gm)	Rs.225

FISH DISHES

Kareemeen Fry	Rs.560
Kareemeen Grill	Rs.560
Prawns Fry (8 pcs)	Rs.280
Prawns Grill 6 pcs)	Rs.420

RICE & NOODLES

Chicken Kothu Parotta	Rs.210
Chicken Fried Rice	Rs.210
Egg Fried Rice	Rs.185
Veg Fried Rice	Rs.170
Chicken Noodles	Rs.210
Egg Noodles	Rs.185
Veg Noodles	Rs.170

VEG DISHES

Paneer Tikka	Rs.280
Paneer Butter Masala	Rs.140
Chilly Paneer	Rs.160
Chilly Gopi	Rs.110
Gobi Manchurian	Rs.110
Tomato Roast	Rs.110

BREADS

Coin Parotta	Rs.11
Chappathi	Rs.14
Idiyappam	Rs.14
Rice Puttu	Rs.42